
2024 POSEN SOFTBALL/BASEBALL SCHEDULE
Monday, April 8, 2024 ALCONA AWAY 4:00 PM

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 PICKFORD HOME 4:00 PM

Friday, April 12, 2024 BRIMLEY HOME 4:00 PM

Monday, April 15, 2024 MIO AWAY 4:00 PM

Thursday, April 18, 2024 WHITTEMORE AWAY 4:00 PM

Monday, April 22, 2024 CHA HOME 4:00 PM

Thursday, April 25, 2024 ROGERS CITY AWAY 4:00 PM

Saturday, April 27, 2024 WOZNIAK INVITE HOME 10:00 AM

Monday, April 29, 2024 OSCODA HOME 4:00 PM

Thursday, May 02, 2024 AUGRES HOME 4:00 PM

Monday, May 06, 2024 ATLANTA AWAY 4:00 PM

Tuesday, May 07, 2024 MACKINAW CITY HOME 4:00 PM

Monday, May 13, 2024 HALE AWAY 4:00 PM

Thursday, May 16, 2024 HILLMAN HOME 4:00 PM

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 HARBOR LIGHT CHRISTIAN HOME 4:00 PM

Thursday, May 23, 2024 ALANSON HOME 4:00 PM

Districts - May 31 or June 1st
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